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® Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE

Best Buys

3 bedrooms, 1% bnlhx. hard-
wood nnors. hul|l ins,
old, 1,400

schools, Only Sh 600.
down,

No Down

to G.l.

3 bedrooms, extra large kitch-

en, big yard. Close to schools
and market. Only $11,400. No
down to G.I. or $1,160 down,
conventional,

Land

Very choice C-4. Ideal loca-
tion rur a_shopping center,
multiple apt. houses, super
mntol otflce buildings. About
llk acres. 201 f

m
8500\‘0 Wlll consider sub-
ordina

90

$1,900

CQLI.
NELSON THOMAS
or Dean Peterson

DA 5-4971 Anytime

EMORY REAL ESTATE
1972 LOMITA BLVD.
LOMITA

Salesman Wanted

In South
Torrance

:-bedmom. with large living
room, {Ard brand new
wall tn wnl carpeting and
drapes. All newly redecorated.
$15,950. Low down

.
Custom Built
3-bedroom and family om
with 2 bathe, built- In nruplnce

and carpeting. $28,9

Madrona
An immaculate 3-bedroom
home with 13 bath, wall to
wall carpets, built-ing, and en-
clnu‘ll patio. The ulllnv price
23,000 lnrhulos all furni-
mre Good ter

3 Bedroom
A very sharp Southwood home
with rumpun room, carpeting,
1% bath, covered nuu and
hlnrk wn‘l !cncc $22,500, with
$2,000 dow:

2 Bedroom

a commercial lot just off
Pld!lc Coast Hwy. $12,500.

North Torrance

Very lovely ;3-bedroom home

with built-ins, 2 bath, forced

nlr heat, and covered patio.
Only §22,800,

Provincial
3-bedrool and large po
within ru) walking dlnlmro
}n duwnlo:‘n Torrx:incfl B‘ulll-
ns, carpeting an replace.
$31,600.

Commercial
8everal buildings in a vnrlely
lm&'rlcu and sizes up to

Vacant Lond

Several parcels of industrial
and commercial zoned land.

Tolson’s

1425 MARCELINA
FA 8-7200

EVES, FA 8-0955

® Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE

Large View
Lot

Beou?ifully Landscaped
3 bedroom, l? baths, double
garage, excel l-nt
sparkling cle
nelghbor ood, Soulh Torrance.

All the best (cnmru for the
low price of $22,900.

Mc Nary
FR 8-4205

NEED FULL-TIME
SALESMAN

Sunray
Home

S-year-old with heated and fil-
(ered Anllmny pool, carpeting

apes,  bullt-ins  galore
(Includlnx dlnhwuher). orced
alr heat. 1st  redecorated,

Ju

Bmullmlly landscaped with
‘y care for rear yard, ex-

lar or lighting in front and

back. Double garage with ex-

try wide drive. It's a G.I.,

sale and

ahoppln[ Center).
It's open Sunday. 2

J. P. O'CONNOR
REALTY

“HABLA ESPANOL"
4446 MANHATTAN
BEACH BLVD.
371-3551

$1400 Down:

G.l. RESALE, 4Y2%
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

Located  west of ‘Anza and
th Bl )-‘enuru'

south of 190

rear vl ‘ 100! bar

kltchen. - with bulh-ln Dreake
bar, sﬁ' ous \urdmbu

v:lonl dou lo garage, ﬂ‘

covere Block  wal

fenced an ny other fea-

tures, Remember a 414% loan,
and Ideal
pointment to see Call

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne' Blvd.
Lawndale

MOTHER APPEAL

Y, W,
ight and cheers
nlll ln kitchen with eat-
ing area, dining room, large
Iivin” rdom with brick fire-
place, 4 bedrors, 2 baths. Sub-
mit on down m\nlenl, l'ricld
to sell at $32,

SMITH REALTY CO.
417 Via Corta
Palos Verdes Estates
FRontier 5-2594

$695 Down

3 Bedroom & Den
Ow anxious to. sell
lhll -lucca home with large
sliding ll:’-

J\m a walk to school, Hurry!!
23844 Hawthorne Blvd,
OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294
By Owner
SAVE $1000
’urﬁ”u'?"t:'ﬁfh ’Inbnl"gu lg.uul:)'c'li
wall, G.I, 6%% loan. Bmall
down, Harbor General — Car-

son Bhopping.
FA 8-8593

PANORAMIC VIEW

B-! bedroom 20 x 20 family room

3,700 sq. ft. of com-
aonnhle lving. Ouly 310000

BRAND NEW

3. 3-bedroom homes in Tor-
rance. Only $995 down.

TEAL IT

Make low down offer on an
extremely Al(ntllve 6-unit

with Income of $6,360 per year.
In Torrance area,

Independence Realty

17101. Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 0-1776  SP 2-1776

G.l's
No Down Po_‘yment
$15,000 full price. Total pay-
ments $99 per month, BS.year
young Sbedmom home with
ullt-in oven and range, na-
tural wood cabinets, many ex-

Donsker
FR 0-2555

$395 Down
lliness

Forced to sell this 3 bedroom
stucco at a drastic price of
fll 995, Hn ll\‘fﬁ rooms, full
close to school,
llurry on ﬂlll bargain,

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
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